
Date Event Time Event Location Organizer

Date Event Time Event Location Organizer

Thursday, January 2, 2025 All Day Campus Reopens from Holiday Break OSU OSU

Monday, January 13, 2025 All Day Spring Classes Begin OSU OSU

Thursday, January 16, 2025 4-6 PM COB Informational SU Ballroom PH

Thursday, January 16, 2025 6:30 - 8:00 pm Council/Chapter Officer Transition Banquet FSA

Friday, January 17, 2025 4-7pm Council Officer Retreat FSA

Saturday, January 18, 2025 8am - 3pm Council Officer Retreat FSA

Monday, January 20, 2025 All Day MLK Jr. Day University Holiday-Campus Closed OSU OSU

Monday, January 20, 2025 2pm MLK Jr. Day Celebration & Peaceful March SSB & McKnight Center OSU

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6:00pm MGC Ed Session Case Study MGC

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 All Day 100% Refund, Nonrestrictive Drop/Add Deadline OSU OSU

Thursday, January 23, 2025 6pm MLK Jr. Celebration Signature Event Student Union Ballroom OSU

Friday, January 24, 2025 12-1pm First Fridays Chapter President's Meeting TBD FSA

Friday, January 24, 2025 5pm Partial Refund, Restrictive Drop/Add Deadline OSU OSU

Sunday, January 26, 2025 1-6pm Varsity Revue Walkaround Seretean Center Shows

Monday, January 27, 2025 8am Greek Discovery Day Registration Opens Online FSA

Monday, January 27, 2025- Friday, January 31, 2025 TBD MGC Week TBD MGC

Thursday, January 30, 2025 6pm MGC Ed Session Case Study MGC

Friday, January 31, 2025 5pm New Member Calendars Due in Sharepoint Folder Chapter Sharepoint Folder FSA

Friday, January 31, 2025 5pm Beginning of Semester Slate Roster Update Due Slate FSA

Date Event Time Event Location Organizer

Sunday, February 2, 2025 1-7pm Varsity Revue Walkaround Seretean Center Shows

Monday, February 3, 2025-Saturday February 8th TBD NPHC Week TBD NPHC

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 7-10pm Chapter Officer Retreat Student Union FSA

Wednesday, January 5, 2025 6pm MGC Ed Session Case Study MGC

Friday, February 7, 2025 12-1pm First Fridays Chapter President's Meeting SU 270 French Lounge FSA

Sunday, February 16, 2025 1-8pm Varsity Revue Walkaround Seretean Center Shows

Monday, February 17, 2025 2-4pm Admitted Students Day - FSA Browse Campus Life Lounge FSA

Saturday, February 22, 2025 2-4pm Admitted Students Day - FSA Browse Campus Life Lounge FSA

Thursday, February 20, 2025 - Sunday, February 23, 2025 All Day AFLV West Anaheim, CA FSA

Sunday, February 23, 2025 1-9pm Varsity Revue Walkaround Seretean Center Shows

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 5-6:30pm Housing Corporation Presidents Meeting Zoom FSA

Monday, February 24, 2025 5pm Campus Link Re-Registration Due (Orgs are frozen if not complete) Campus Link OSU

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Noon Six-Week Grades Due OSU Campus OSU

Thursday, February 27, 2025 7:30-9:00pm Order of Omega Initiation Bennett Chapel FSA

Date Event Time Event Location Organizer

Sunday, March 2, 2025 11:30am-8pm Varsity Revue Tech Rehearsal Seretean Center Shows

Monday, March 3, 2025 5-9pm Varsity Revue Dress Rehearsal Seretean Center Shows

3/5/2025 - 3/8/2025 6:30-9:30pm Varsity Revue Seretean Center Shows

Saturday, March 8, 2025 2:30-4:30pm Admited Students Day - Greek Remix SU Theater MGC/NPHC

Friday, March 7, 2025 12-1pm First Fridays Chapter President's Meeting SU 270 French Lounge FSA

3/17/2025 - 3/21/2025 All Day Spring Break OSU OSU

Saturday, March 29, 2025 12pm-6pm Cowboython Main Event Colvin Center Annex SGA

Date Event Time Event Location Organizer

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 5pm Deadline to file graduation OSU Campus OSU

Tuesday April 1, 2025 5-9pm Scott Carter Foundation Philanthropy Event OSU Campus JGL

Saturday, April 5, 2025 All Day Greek Discovery Day OSU Campus FSA

Sunday, April 6, 2025 8am-1pm Into the Streets Stillwater & OSU SVC

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 6-8pm Greek Awards SU Ballroom FSA

Friday, April 11, 2025 12-1pm First Fridays Chapter President's Meeting SU Exhibit Room 2 FSA

Friday, April 11, 2025 5pm Drop/Withdrawl Deadline OSU Campus OSU

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 5pm Campus Link Rosters Freeze for Grade Reports Campus Link FSA

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 5-6:30pm Housing Corporation Presidents Meeting Zoom FSA

Saturday, April 26, 2025 TBD Spring Sing TBD FSA

Saturday, April 26, 2025 TBD Spring Family Weekend OSU Campus OSU

April 28 - May 2 All Day Pre-Finals Week (No required meetings or events) All Campus OSU

MAY 2024

Friday, May 2, 2025 All Day Last Day of Classes OSU Campus OSU

5-9 May All Day Finals Week OSU Campus OSU

Friday, May 9, 2025 TBD Graduate College Commencement Gallagher-Iba Arena OSU

Saturday, May 10, 2025 TBD Undergraduate Commencement Gallagher-Iba Arena OSU

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 12pm Final Grades Due by Noon from Faculty OSU Campus OSU

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 5pm Fraternity/Sorority Grade Reports Available Online FSA

STUDENT GROUP MEETING TIMES

Interfraternity Council (IFC) College Panhellenic (PH) Legend

IFC Executive-TBD PH Executive- Wednesdays @ 3:30 pm - Caucus Room Events

IFC Council-Thursdays @5pm PH Council - Wednesdays @ 4:30 pm - Case Study 1 Deadlines

Event Open to Anyone - All Campus Calendar 

(FSA)

Multicultural Greek Council (MGC) National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC) Closed FSA Event - FSA Calendar (FSA Web)

MGC Executive- TBD NPHC Executive- TBD

MGC Council GB- Wednesdays @5:30 pm Exhibit Room 2 NPHC Council GB- Bi-Weekly Wednesdays @ 6:30pm-Exhibit Room 1

Junior Greek Life (JGL)

Tuesdays@7pm Case Study 1

Order of Omega

Bi-Weekly Thursdays @ 7pm Case Study 2

Greek 100 

Exec- TBD

JANUARY 2025

FEBRUARY 2025

MARCH 2024

APRIL 2024

Fraternity and Sorority Affairs Spring 2025


